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SES Water 
Water charges 2026-27
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up to 31 
March 2026 

up to  31 
March 2026 

up to  31 
March 2026 

from 1 April 
2026

from 1 April 
2026

from 1 April 
2026

Annual standing charge 
(with a meter)* 

Volume charge per cubic 
metre of water 

Annual standing charge 
(without a meter)* 

Fixed price per £ of the 
rateable value of the 

property 

Water Support tariff provides 50% discount on annual standing charge and either Fixed price, Volume charge or Fixed License Fee 
*These charges do not include the £12.02 social tariff charge, which wil l  be merged on all  bi l ls with the standing charges.  
        This table doesn’t include charges for swimming pools and no access charges. To see this information click here 

£27.2003 £32.49 

£1.7025 £1.8110 

£50.4728 £56.87

£1.1663 £1.1914

£27.2003 £32.49

£1.3272

£27.2003 £32.49 

£1.3727

£50.4728

£0.7105

£1.4678 £1.4678

£56.87

£0.7744

Fixed Licence Fee* £253.8384 £271.73 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A N/A 

https://seswater.co.uk/-/media/files/seswater/your-account/your-charges-explained/charges-2025-26/hh-retail-2025-26.pdf
https://seswater.co.uk/-/media/files/seswater/your-account/your-charges-explained/charges-2025-26/hh-retail-2025-26.pdf
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Thames Water 
Wastewater charges 2026-27 

Annual standing charge 
(with a meter) 

Volume charge per cubic 
metre of water 

Annual standing charge 
(without a meter) 

Fixed price per £ of the 
rateable value of the 

property 
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up to 31 
March 2026 

up to  31 
March 2026 

u p  to 31 
March 2026 

from 1 April 
2026

from 1 April 
2026

from 1 April 
2026

WaterHe lp  provides 50% discount on annual standing charges and either Fixed price or Volume charge 

£130.22 £128.13 £130.22 £128.13 

£1.4721 

£126.69

£0.9826

£1.5480 £1.4721 £1.5480

£128.83 £126.69 £128.83 

£1.2485 £1.1874 £1.0331

£130.22 £128.13

£1.4721 

£126.69

£0.9826 

£1.5480 

£128.83 

£1.0331 



Water up to 31 
March 2026

£126.7114 

£170.6824 

from 1 
April 2026

£142.57

£191.01

Sole occupier * 

Multi- occupier * 

Wastewater

Single occupier £261.25 

£288.49 

£301.03

£324.56 

£343.29 

£368.22

£252.62

£278.53 

£290.45

£312.83

£330.64

£354.34

Studio / 1Bed 

2 Bedroom 

3 Bedroom 

4 Bedroom 

5+ Bedrooms 

Assessed household charges for all areas where we have not 
been able to fit a water meter 

Wastewater 
discount all areas 

Annual standing 
charge if you have a 
meter 

Annual standing charge if 
you don't have a meter 

£80.06 

£78.67 

£80.43

£78.99 

WaterSure tariff all 
areas (water) 

WaterSure tariff all 
areas (wastewater) 

£229.5749 

£302 

£249.53 

£286

Discounted prices apply if you can prove that over 10% of the water you 
use doesn't return to the  sewers for treatment. 

*These  charges  do  not  inc lude  the  £12.02  soc ia l  tar iff  charge ,  which  wi l l  be  merged on  a l l  b i l l s  wi th  the  standing  charges  

up to 31 
March 2026

from 1 
April 2026


