

# SES Water

## Water charges 2026-27

		SOUTHERN		NORTHERN 1		NORTHERN 2	
		up to 31 March 2026	from 1 April 2026	up to 31 March 2026	from 1 April 2026	up to 31 March 2026	from 1 April 2026
M e t e r e d	Annual standing charge (with a meter)*	£27.2003	£32.49	£27.2003	£32.49	£27.2003	£32.49
	Volume charge per cubic metre of water	£1.7025	£1.8110	£1.3272	£1.4678	£1.3727	£1.4678
U n m e t e r e d	Annual standing charge (without a meter)*	£50.4728	£56.87	N/A		£50.4728	£56.87
	Fixed price per £ of the rateable value of the property	£1.1663	£1.1914	N/A		£0.7105	£0.7744
Fixed Licence Fee*	N/A		£253.8384	£271.73	N/A		

Water Support tariff provides 50% discount on annual standing charge and either Fixed price, Volume charge or Fixed License Fee

\*These charges do not include the £12.02 social tariff charge, which will be merged on all bills with the standing charges.

This table doesn't include charges for swimming pools and no access charges. To see this information click [here](#)

# Thames Water

## Wastewater charges 2026-27

	SOUTHERN		NORTHERN 1		NORTHERN 2	
	up to 31 March 2026	from 1 April 2026	up to 31 March 2026	from 1 April 2026	up to 31 March 2026	from 1 April 2026
M e t e r e d	Annual standing charge (with a meter)	£130.22	£128.13	£130.22	£128.13	£130.22
	Volume charge per cubic metre of water	£1.5480	£1.4721	£1.5480	£1.4721	£1.5480
U n m e t e r e d	Annual standing charge (without a meter)	£128.83	£126.69	£128.83	£126.69	£128.83
	Fixed price per £ of the rateable value of the property	£1.2485	£1.1874	£1.0331	£0.9826	£1.0331

WaterHelp provides 50% discount on annual standing charges and either Fixed price or Volume charge

# Assessed household charges for all areas where we have not been able to fit a water meter

Water	up to 31 March 2026	from 1 April 2026	Wastewater discount all areas	up to 31 March 2026	from 1 April 2026
Sole occupier *	£126.7114	£142.57	Annual standing charge if you have a meter	£80.06	£80.43
Multi- occupier *	£170.6824	£191.01	Annual standing charge if you don't have a meter	£78.67	£78.99
Wastewater			Discounted prices apply if you can prove that over 10% of the water you use doesn't return to the sewers for treatment.		
Single occupier	£261.25	£252.62	WaterSure tariff all areas (water)	£229.5749	£249.53
Studio / 1Bed	£288.49	£278.53	WaterSure tariff all areas (wastewater)	£302	£286
2 Bedroom	£301.03	£290.45			
3 Bedroom	£324.56	£312.83			
4 Bedroom	£343.29	£330.64			
5+ Bedrooms	£368.22	£354.34			

\*These charges do not include the £12.02 social tariff charge, which will be merged on all bills with the standing charges